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CEILING AND SUSPENDED

Mini Asterion Double LED ceo

- Surface mounted adjustable LED downlight.

- Tiltable +/-15deg.

- Luminaire made of steel-sheet and spots made of aluminium, powder coated.

- Luminaire heat sink made of extruded aluminium.
- Based on Bridgelux V10 CoB LED.

- Highly efficient passive cooling system with large surface on top of luminaire for heat management.

- CRI 90 upon request.

- Alunova® LED reflector.
- Luminaire life time > 50,000 hours at 70% luminous flux.

- LED driver included.

CODE
Frequency (Hz)
Main Voltage (v)
Source Power (w)
System Power (w)
Lumen Source (Im)
Lumen Luminaire (Im)
CCT &

Beams

CRI

Weight (kg)

9182
50/60
220-240
17,4
18,3
2646/2726
2116/2182
3000/4000
16°, 24°,41°
>80
3,46

9183
50/60
220-240
25,2
26,5
3622/3730
2898/2984
300074000
16°,24°,41°
>80
3,46
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